TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JWI, Inc.		11/13/1997	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	U.S. Filter/JWI, Inc.	
Street Address:	2155 112th Avenue	
City:	Holland	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	49424	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Registration Number:	1259184
Registration Number:	1384160
Registration Number:	2114763

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (978)454-6094

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 978-614-7431

Email: shermanj@usfilter.com

Correspondent Name: JoAnn Sherman
Address Line 1: 75 Technology Drive
Address Line 2: IP Administration Dept.

Address Line 4: Lowell, MASSACHUSETTS 01851

NAME OF SUBMITTER: JoAnn Sherman

Total Attachments: 0

.00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002706 FRAME: 0947

900001678

1259184

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002706 FRAME: 0948

RECORDED: 08/28/2003